
JUZGADO: 46 DE PEQUEÑAS CAUSAS Y COMPETENCIA MULTIPLE

EXPEDIENTE: 2020-0928-01

DEMANTE: RUBY MENDEZ BARRERO

DEMANDADO: EDWIN STIVEN ZARAZA

 CAPITAL 
 CAPITAL BASE 

LIQUIDACION 
DESDE HASTA DIAS

BANCA.CO

RRIENTE
1,50

MORA 

E.A.

MORA 

N.A.

DIARIO 

APLICADO
 INTERESES 

 VR ACUMULADO 

DE INTERESES 
SUBTOTAL

-$                     13.000.000,00$   29/04/2018 30/04/2018 2 20,48% 1,50 30,72% 26,80% 0,07342076 19.089,40$           19.089,40$              13.019.089,40$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/05/2018 31/05/2018 31 20,44% 1,50 30,66% 26,75% 0,073294887 295.378,39$         314.467,79$           13.314.467,79$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/06/2018 30/06/2018 30 20,28% 1,50 30,42% 26,57% 0,072790816 283.884,18$         598.351,97$           13.598.351,97$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/07/2018 31/07/2018 31 20,03% 1,50 30,05% 26,28% 0,072001349 290.165,44$         888.517,41$           13.888.517,41$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/08/2018 31/08/2018 31 19,94% 1,50 29,91% 26,18% 0,071716585 289.017,84$         1.177.535,25$        14.177.535,25$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/09/2018 30/09/2018 30 19,81% 1,50 29,72% 26,03% 0,071304739 278.088,48$         1.455.623,73$        14.455.623,73$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/10/2018 31/10/2018 31 19,63% 1,50 29,45% 25,82% 0,070733469 285.055,88$         1.740.679,61$        14.740.679,61$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/11/2018 30/11/2018 30 19,49% 1,50 29,24% 25,66% 0,070288325 274.124,47$         2.014.804,08$        15.014.804,08$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/12/2018 31/12/2018 31 19,40% 1,50 29,10% 25,55% 0,070001781 282.107,18$         2.296.911,25$        15.296.911,25$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/01/2019 31/01/2019 31 19,16% 1,50 28,74% 25,27% 0,069236198 279.021,88$         2.575.933,13$        15.575.933,13$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/02/2019 28/02/2019 28 19,70% 1,50 29,55% 25,90% 0,07095577 258.279,00$         2.834.212,14$        15.834.212,14$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/03/2019 31/03/2019 31 19,37% 1,50 29,06% 25,52% 0,069906199 281.721,98$         3.115.934,12$        16.115.934,12$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/04/2019 30/04/2019 30 19,32% 1,50 28,98% 25,46% 0,069746823 272.012,61$         3.387.946,73$        16.387.946,73$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/05/2019 31/05/2019 31 19,34% 1,50 29,01% 25,48% 0,069810585 281.336,66$         3.669.283,39$        16.669.283,39$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/06/2019 30/06/2019 30 19,30% 1,50 28,95% 25,43% 0,069683047 271.763,88$         3.941.047,27$        16.941.047,27$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/07/2019 31/07/2019 31 19,28% 1,50 28,92% 25,41% 0,069619256 280.565,60$         4.221.612,88$        17.221.612,88$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/08/2019 31/08/2019 31 19,32% 1,50 28,98% 25,46% 0,069746823 281.079,70$         4.502.692,57$        17.502.692,57$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/09/2019 30/09/2019 30 19,32% 1,50 28,98% 25,46% 0,069746823 272.012,61$         4.774.705,19$        17.774.705,19$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/10/2019 31/10/2019 31 19,10% 1,50 28,65% 25,20% 0,069044469 278.249,21$         5.052.954,40$        18.052.954,40$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/11/2019 30/11/2019 30 19,03% 1,50 28,55% 25,12% 0,068820616 268.400,40$         5.321.354,80$        18.321.354,80$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/12/2019 31/12/2019 31 18,91% 1,50 28,37% 24,98% 0,068436443 275.798,87$         5.597.153,67$        18.597.153,67$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/01/2020 31/01/2020 31 18,77% 1,50 28,16% 24,82% 0,067987562 273.989,88$         5.871.143,54$        18.871.143,54$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/02/2020 29/02/2020 29 19,06% 1,50 28,59% 25,15% 0,068916576 259.815,49$         6.130.959,03$        19.130.959,03$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/03/2020 31/03/2020 31 18,95% 1,50 28,43% 25,03% 0,068564561 276.315,18$         6.407.274,21$        19.407.274,21$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/04/2020 30/04/2020 30 18,69% 1,50 28,04% 24,72% 0,067730729 264.149,84$         6.671.424,05$        19.671.424,05$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/05/2020 31/05/2020 31 18,19% 1,50 27,29% 24,13% 0,066120064 266.463,86$         6.937.887,91$        19.937.887,91$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/06/2020 30/06/2020 30 18,12% 1,50 27,18% 24,05% 0,065893815 256.985,88$         7.194.873,79$        20.194.873,79$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/07/2020 31/07/2020 31 18,12% 1,50 27,18% 24,05% 0,065893815 265.552,08$         7.460.425,87$        20.460.425,87$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/08/2020 31/08/2020 31 18,29% 1,50 27,44% 24,25% 0,066442953 267.765,10$         7.728.190,97$        20.728.190,97$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/09/2020 30/09/2020 30 18,35% 1,50 27,53% 24,32% 0,066636504 259.882,37$         7.988.073,33$        20.988.073,33$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/10/2020 31/10/2020 31 18,09% 1,50 27,14% 24,02% 0,065796795 265.161,08$         8.253.234,42$        21.253.234,42$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/11/2020 30/11/2020 30 17,84% 1,50 26,76% 23,72% 0,064986956 253.449,13$         8.506.683,54$        21.506.683,54$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/12/2020 31/12/2020 31 17,46% 1,50 26,19% 23,27% 0,063751414 256.918,20$         8.763.601,75$        21.763.601,75$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/01/2021 31/01/2021 31 17,32% 1,50 25,98% 23,10% 0,063294811 255.078,09$         9.018.679,83$        22.018.679,83$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/02/2021 28/02/2021 28 17,54% 1,50 26,31% 23,36% 0,06401199 233.003,65$         9.251.683,48$        22.251.683,48$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/03/2021 31/03/2021 31 17,41% 1,50 26,12% 23,21% 0,063588429 256.261,37$         9.507.944,85$        22.507.944,85$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/04/2021 30/04/2021 30 17,31% 1,50 25,97% 23,09% 0,063262168 246.722,45$         9.754.667,30$        22.754.667,30$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/05/2021 31/05/2021 31 17,22% 1,50 25,83% 22,98% 0,062968201 253.761,85$         10.008.429,15$      23.008.429,15$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/06/2021 30/06/2021 30 17,21% 1,50 25,82% 22,97% 0,062935519 245.448,52$         10.253.877,68$      23.253.877,68$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/07/2021 31/07/2021 31 17,18% 1,50 25,77% 22,94% 0,062837448 253.234,92$         10.507.112,59$      23.507.112,59$    

-$                     13.000.000,00$   1/08/2021 24/08/2021 24 17,24% 1,50 25,86% 23,01% 0,063033554 196.664,69$         10.703.777,28$      23.703.777,28$    
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